Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nathan Salkeld - (740388) - Carlisle Aquatics - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.56
1:06.08
1:06.31
1:08.17
1:08.71
1:09.19
1:11.00
1:11.29
1:13.17
1:15.25
1:16.77

1:18.08

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:11.29
1:08.71
1:05.56
1:06.08
1:08.17
1:11.00
1:06.31
1:09.19
1:15.25
1:13.17

1:16.77
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

319
312
309
284
277
272
251
248
230
211
199
189

WA Pts

248
277
319
312
284
251
309
272
211
230
199

Round

I I I I I T

I T T T

Round

m I I I I T

I I I T

Date

19/04/15
08/03/15
30/03/14
22/11/14
13/06/15
09/03/14
26/04/14
11/07/15
26/01/14
08/02/14
09/06/13
24/02/13

Date

11/07/15
13/06/15
19/04/15
08/03/15
22/11/14
26/04/14
30/03/14
09/03/14
08/02/14
26/01/14
09/06/13

Meet

South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet

2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala

20th Copeland Graded Gala

Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs
2014 Dumfries ASC Graded Meet

Newcastle Swim Team Summer Gala

2014 Cumbria Winter Meet

Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2014

Dumfries Open Meet

Derwentside ASC Development Meet

Meet

Newcastle Swim Team Summer Gala

20th Copeland Graded Gala

South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet

2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships
Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala

2014 Dumfries ASC Graded Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs
Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2014

2014 Cumbria Winter Meet

Dumfries Open Meet

Venue

South Shields
Kendal
Stanley
Huyton
Whitehaven
Kendal
Dumfries
Tynemouth
Whitehaven
Middlesbrough
Dumfries

Stanley

Venue

Tynemouth
Whitehaven
South Shields
Kendal

Huyton
Dumfries
Stanley
Kendal
Middlesbrough
Whitehaven

Dumfries

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Carlisle Aq

Carlisle Aq

Carlisle Aq

Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq

Carlisle Aq

Club Swam Under

Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq
Carlisle Aq

Carlisle Aq

Level

Level

w W

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
1:18.08 189 H 24/02/13 Derwentside ASC Development Meet Stanley Carlisle Aq 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



