## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Nathan Salkeld - (740388) - Carlisle Aquatics - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.56	319	Н	19/04/15	South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet	South Shields		3
1:06.08	312	Н	08/03/15	2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Kendal		2
1:06.31	309	Н	30/03/14	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley	Carlisle Aq	3
1:08.17	284	Н	22/11/14	Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala	Huyton		2
1:08.71	277	Н	13/06/15	20th Copeland Graded Gala	Whitehaven		3
1:09.19	272	Н	09/03/14	Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs	Kendal	Carlisle Aq	2
1:11.00	251	F	26/04/14	2014 Dumfries ASC Graded Meet	Dumfries	Carlisle Aq	2
1:11.29	248	Н	11/07/15	Newcastle Swim Team Summer Gala	Tynemouth		3
1:13.17	230	Н	26/01/14	2014 Cumbria Winter Meet	Whitehaven	Carlisle Aq	3
1:15.25	211	Н	08/02/14	Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2014	Middlesbrough	Carlisle Aq	3
1:16.77	199	F	09/06/13	Dumfries Open Meet	Dumfries	Carlisle Aq	2
1:18.08	189	Н	24/02/13	Derwentside ASC Development Meet	Stanley	Carlisle Aq	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.29	248	Н	11/07/15	Newcastle Swim Team Summer Gala	Tynemouth		3
1:08.71	277	Н	13/06/15	20th Copeland Graded Gala	Whitehaven		3
1:05.56	319	Н	19/04/15	South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet	South Shields		3
1:06.08	312	Н	08/03/15	2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships	Kendal		2
1:08.17	284	Н	22/11/14	Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala	Huyton		2
1:11.00	251	F	26/04/14	2014 Dumfries ASC Graded Meet	Dumfries	Carlisle Aq	2
1:06.31	309	Н	30/03/14	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley	Carlisle Aq	3
1:09.19	272	Н	09/03/14	Cumbrian Age Groups and County Champs	Kendal	Carlisle Aq	2
1:15.25	211	Н	08/02/14	Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2014	Middlesbrough	Carlisle Aq	3
1:13.17	230	Н	26/01/14	2014 Cumbria Winter Meet	Whitehaven	Carlisle Aq	3
1:16.77 Copyright 2024	199 <b>4</b>	F	09/06/13	Dumfries Open Meet	Dumfries	Carlisle Aq Powered By SPORT	2 TSYSTEMS

1:18.08 189 H 24/02/13 Derwentside ASC Development Meet

Stanley

Carlisle Aq

3